
Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 22 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 01:18:11 01:48:37

2 45 Iliq Kutsarov 1986 М 01:18:31 01:49:18

3 83 Ivaylo Atanasov 1987 Зелена стъпка М 01:22:08 01:53:48

4 167 Ivo Dimitrov 1988 5kmrun М 01:25:00 01:56:27

5 18 Mikhail Savenkov 1987 Russia М 01:24:58 01:56:46

6 66 Angel Angelov 1992 М 01:26:38 02:01:01

7 36 Kristiyan Kirilov 1993 велоразходка М 01:26:42 02:01:57

8 120 Svetoslav Terziyski 1989 АК Планинец М 01:28:10 02:04:11

9 1 Boyko Zlatanov 1962 Локомотив СФ-Н.Карапетров М50 01:28:34 02:05:28

10 19 Maya Nedyalkova 1990 Младост - Благоевград F 01:29:46 02:05:56

11 156 Martin Krastev 1978 М 01:30:38 02:06:28

12 43 Ivan Gerov 1982 АлПиринСки М 01:31:29 02:06:43

13 42 Tervel Totev 1981 АлПиринСки М 01:30:19 02:07:00

14 114 Nikolay Guginski 1971 М45 01:31:12 02:07:05

15 125 Boyan Ivandzhikov 2000 Валди М20 01:30:55 02:07:50

16 96 Snezhina Stefanova 1977 F 01:30:04 02:08:11

17 123 Toma Kotkov 2000 Валди София М20 01:33:16 02:09:03

18 57 Bo Dudek 1976 BG-Bike.com M40 01:31:05 02:09:35

19 63 Ivaylo Hadzhiev 1979 Begach М 01:33:10 02:10:27

20 104 Aleksandar Dimov 1971 М45 01:33:06 02:12:09

21 177 Plamen Davidov 1963 Begach М50 01:36:27 02:13:16

22 3 Martin Nedyalkov 1993 Running Academy 5kmrun М 01:35:59 02:14:28

23 146 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 01:36:52 02:14:34

24 145 Hristo Kabadaev 1982 М 01:37:12 02:15:13

25 126 Mariya Dermendzhieva 2000 Валди F20 01:37:38 02:15:26

26 70 Georgi Radev 1986 Race Timing BG М 01:36:01 02:16:04

27 130 Nikola Ovcharski 1990 Begach М 01:39:35 02:16:18

28 148 Yordan Todorov 1998 FC Septemvri Sofia М20 01:39:57 02:17:26

29 81 Mihail Stepanov 1973 GREENWAY M40 01:38:43 02:17:34

30 51 Nikolay Nikolov 1978 М 01:39:05 02:17:36

31 162 Lachezar Hristov 1961 М55 01:39:27 02:18:02

32 157 Ivaylo Petkov 1984 М 01:38:09 02:18:41

33 131 Daniel Pavlov 1989 5kmrun М 01:40:17 02:18:43

34 47 Sergio Leal Lopez 1992 Mountain Assistants М 01:34:20 02:18:44

35 25 Nikolay Mitov 1998 М20 01:38:15 02:19:37

36 44 Dimitar Georgiev 1979 AK "Вихрен" София М 01:37:24 02:19:44

37 54 Boyan Lefterov 1954 M60 01:31:34 02:20:46

38 98 Rumen Kotkov 1973 Valdi M40 01:40:24 02:21:25

39 134 Vladimir Gyumov 1991 Бански Старец М 01:39:37 02:22:23

40 110 Hristo Dobrev 1987 М 01:41:51 02:22:28

41 139 Nikolay Krastev 1985 М 01:42:42 02:22:41

42 107 Nikolay Granchulov 1970 Велоразходка М45 01:41:13 02:23:05

43 90 Elena Dimitrova 1984 5kmRun F 01:38:45 02:23:26

44 4 Boris Chakalov 1988 М 01:44:50 02:24:10

45 133 Veselin Nikolov 1987 М 01:44:06 02:24:35

46 40 Rosen Bosev 1983 АК Академик М 01:43:54 02:25:03

47 165 Martin Kolev 1973 BUDDY BLACK M40 01:43:24 02:25:27

48 119 Petar Petroc 1985 М 01:40:34 02:25:48

49 108 Martin Mitin 1986 М 01:44:10 02:26:41

50 164 Pavel Mihaylov 1979 М 01:44:47 02:27:25

51 124 Borislava Mitkova 1999 Валди F20 01:48:34 02:27:30
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52 147 Anna Stefanova 1979 5kmrun F 01:45:45 02:28:09

53 20 Simeon Lukov 1980 М 01:47:49 02:28:36

54 65 Ivan Simeonov 1960 М55 01:46:09 02:30:44

55 72 Andrey Andreev 1970 М45 01:50:45 02:31:34

56 140 Ana Daskalova 1972 F40 01:48:03 02:32:04

57 166 Mihail Ognyanov 1984 М 01:48:16 02:32:53

58 163 Martin Petrov 1987 М 01:50:08 02:34:11

59 102 Vasil Ingilizov 1980 М 01:48:47 02:34:39

60 21 Veselin Deliivanov 1985 Козел М 01:51:12 02:34:51

61 37 Angel Angelov 1983 М 01:48:09 02:35:08

62 93 Martin Sekulov 1994 М 01:49:43 02:35:31

63 92 Yavor Nikolov 1971 М45 01:49:44 02:35:31

64 121 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 01:51:01 02:36:32

65 49 Mariya Akcharlieva 1984 5kmrun F 01:52:32 02:36:37

66 122 Lachezar Tsepov 1970 М45 01:46:41 02:36:39

67 31 Dobrin Staykov 1973 M40 01:50:47 02:36:48

68 84 Pavlin Slavov 1976 Сливница M40 01:53:17 02:38:49

69 75 Slavena Topalska 1989 F 01:52:41 02:38:51

70 91 Bogdan Kurtev 1985 АК Вихрен М 01:56:50 02:39:36

71 8 Dimitar P. Dimitrov 1986 М 01:52:54 02:39:39

72 59 Evgeni Jordanov 1981 М 01:55:52 02:43:00

73 34 Dimitar Yankov 1986 М 01:53:37 02:43:19

74 82 Kalin Boevski 1983 М 01:55:01 02:44:30

75 2 Georgi Georgiev - Elbi 1980 Общество на колекционерите на бирени артикулиМ 01:56:27 02:45:01

76 88 Petar Svetiev 1982 5kmrun М 01:58:18 02:45:20

77 53 Atanas Atanasov 1972 M40 02:00:20 02:47:44

78 160 02:01:15 02:47:44

79 46 Hristo Gyurkovski 1976 геофот M40 01:54:56 02:48:06

80 112 Miroslav Dzharnavliev 1987 Спартанец М 01:59:07 02:48:33

81 113 Nina Encheva 1982 Валди-София F 01:56:01 02:48:48

82 106 Petar Yotov 1973 5kmrun M40 01:55:33 02:50:46

83 128 Petar Todorov 1982 М 02:00:32 02:51:00

84 67 Pavel Siderov 1984 М 02:04:19 02:52:54

85 150 Martin Stoimenov 1986 М 02:01:46 02:53:08

86 144 Svetoslava Aleksandrova 1985 F 02:03:14 02:53:21

87 73 Stefan Marinov 1982 М 02:01:25 02:54:03

88 24 Ivan Stanchev 1967 ТД "Средногорец" Чирпан М45 02:03:17 02:54:11

89 77 Daniel Davchev 1992 М 01:59:32 02:54:20

90 109 Petar Valchanov 1991 М 02:08:42 02:56:09

91 149 Kenneth van Schooten 1968 М45 02:03:42 02:56:22

92 143 Martin Yotsev 1979 Бегач М 02:04:36 02:56:25

93 6 Zdravko Zdravkov 1978 М 02:06:57 02:56:33

94 28 Elena Ruseva 1993 F 02:06:42 02:57:40

95 23 Dimcho Tsanov 1985 Сингенс М 02:07:27 02:58:15

96 74 Ivor Novosel 1980 DogRunners М 02:02:00 02:58:38

97 132 Nina Lambova 1970 F45 02:07:01 02:59:34

98 7 Veselin Barakov 1968 М45 02:07:25 02:59:37

99 116 Zlatomir Ivanov 1991 М 02:11:11 03:00:10

100 62 Vasil Nikov 1973 M40 02:04:40 03:00:48

101 35 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 02:08:01 03:01:05

102 5 Nikola Marinov 1979 Нов връх М 02:02:10 03:02:48

103 105 Blagoy Solakov 1983 М 02:10:45 03:03:05

104 13 Vanya Zhivkova 1991 Мечка F 02:08:50 03:05:16

105 26 Demyana Yosifova 1999 5kmrun F20 02:13:36 03:05:39



106 9 Petya Raykova 1981 F 02:11:35 03:05:51

107 41 Deyan Vasilev 1972 M40 02:09:57 03:06:29

108 79 Velizar Georgiev 1985 М 02:12:29 03:07:35

109 101 Georgi Georgiev 1976 M40 02:13:51 03:07:55

110 27 Nedyalko Yotov 1992 М 02:09:36 03:08:34

111 159 Desislava Nikolova 1988 F 02:12:36 03:10:42

112 52 Yasen Georgiev 1989 М 02:10:43 03:11:12

113 154 Aleksandar Danchev 1974 n/a M40 02:14:58 03:11:19

114 56 Ivaylo Ivanov 1985 М 02:14:53 03:11:43

115 111 Ivan Dimov 1972 M40 02:11:56 03:12:02

116 87 Aleksandar Stanilov 1979 М 02:09:55 03:12:13

117 12 Denitsa Katelieva 1986 Мечка F 02:14:05 03:15:41

118 38 Vanya Slavcheva 1981 - F 02:15:16 03:15:54

119 32 Dilyana Atanasova 1990 5kmrun-Running Academy F 02:16:37 03:16:59

120 85 Dimitar Dimitrov 1983 www.Christov.bio М 02:20:06 03:17:03

121 10 Vladislav Zaimov 1984 М 02:19:56 03:19:46

122 97 Stanislava Laskarova 1986 Мечка F 02:23:17 03:20:01

123 11 Stanislava Ilieva 1986 Мечка F 02:21:01 03:20:18

124 142 Nina Prodanova-Yotseva1968 Бегач F45 02:21:21 03:21:12

125 100 Dimitar Shterev 1979 М 02:20:15 03:22:03

126 89 Ivan Ganev 1958 М-н Стената М55 02:17:23 03:22:20

127 50 Nencho Rangelov 1946 Перник M70 02:24:26 03:23:02

128 78 Angel Banev 1976 Begach M40 02:22:12 03:26:28

129 17 Denitsa Ivanova 1985 F 02:22:15 03:26:28

130 117 Mario Apostolov 1991 М 02:22:59 03:26:33

131 115 Pano Panov 1983 М 02:27:49 03:28:29

132 30 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 М 02:16:17 03:28:34

133 99 Eliya Atanasova 1984 Мечка F 02:25:04 03:28:39

134 48 Dimitriy Akcharliev 1951 5kmrun М65 02:24:26 03:29:39

135 33 Konstantina Stoyanova 1996 5kmrun F20 02:31:27 03:29:41

136 141 Momchil Ignatov 1976 M40 02:26:05 03:29:59

137 29 Anastas Yankov 1982 М 02:24:09 03:30:48

138 118 Ivailo Genadiev 1974 M40 02:24:24 03:32:07

139 158 Cvetomir Bankov 1984 Begach М 02:31:32 03:35:17

140 14 Kiril Manolov 1980 М 02:29:34 03:35:51

141 137 Kliment Petrov 1986 Охлювите М 02:30:45 03:36:03

142 138 Iliyana Mednikarova 1989 Охлювите F 02:30:44 03:36:03

143 135 Milen Milev 1983 Rompeprop М 02:33:37 03:36:42

144 61 Greta Hubenova 1994 F 02:37:59 03:41:00

145 129 Evgeni Minchev 1990 М 02:34:03 03:43:57

146 155 Nikoleta Dancheva 1999 n/a F20 02:43:43 03:47:04

147 136 Vladislav Dimitrov 1999 М20 02:40:40 03:47:11

148 55 Yavor Ribarov 1978 М 02:40:29 03:59:01

149 58 Irma Solorzano 1972 F40 02:40:39 03:59:11

150 86 Viktoriya Nedelcheva 1965 5kmrun F50 02:49:09 04:03:34

151 80 Boryana Angelova-Igova 1980 Класа F 02:55:35 04:09:16

152 103 Yana Stoykova 1987 F 02:55:17 04:10:21

153 60 Petar Pirovski 1983 М 02:55:18 04:11:02

154 15 Dimitar Kushev 1971 М45 02:56:49 04:20:24

39 Svetoslav Traykov 1976 M40 01:44:57 DNF

16 Ivan Rachev 1971 М45 DNF

95 Daniela Vasileva 1974 Begach F40 DNF

71 Evgeni Stavrev 1959 М55 DNF



Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 19 Maya Nedyalkova 1990 Младост - Благоевград F 01:29:46 02:05:56

2 96 Snezhina Stefanova 1977 F 01:30:04 02:08:11

3 126 Mariya Dermendzhieva 2000 Валди F20 01:37:38 02:15:26

4 90 Elena Dimitrova 1984 5kmRun F 01:38:45 02:23:26

5 124 Borislava Mitkova 1999 Валди F20 01:48:34 02:27:30

6 147 Anna Stefanova 1979 5kmrun F 01:45:45 02:28:09

7 140 Ana Daskalova 1972 F40 01:48:03 02:32:04

8 121 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 01:51:01 02:36:32

9 49 Mariya Akcharlieva 1984 5kmrun F 01:52:32 02:36:37

10 75 Slavena Topalska 1989 F 01:52:41 02:38:51

11 113 Nina Encheva 1982 Валди-София F 01:56:01 02:48:48

12 144 Svetoslava Aleksandrova 1985 F 02:03:14 02:53:21

13 28 Elena Ruseva 1993 F 02:06:42 02:57:40

14 132 Nina Lambova 1970 F45 02:07:01 02:59:34

15 13 Vanya Zhivkova 1991 Мечка F 02:08:50 03:05:16

16 26 Demyana Yosifova 1999 5kmrun F20 02:13:36 03:05:39

17 9 Petya Raykova 1981 F 02:11:35 03:05:51

18 159 Desislava Nikolova 1988 F 02:12:36 03:10:42

19 12 Denitsa Katelieva 1986 Мечка F 02:14:05 03:15:41

20 38 Vanya Slavcheva 1981 - F 02:15:16 03:15:54

21 32 Dilyana Atanasova 1990 5kmrun-Running Academy F 02:16:37 03:16:59

22 97 Stanislava Laskarova 1986 Мечка F 02:23:17 03:20:01

23 11 Stanislava Ilieva 1986 Мечка F 02:21:01 03:20:18

24 142 Nina Prodanova-Yotseva1968 Бегач F45 02:21:21 03:21:12

25 17 Denitsa Ivanova 1985 F 02:22:15 03:26:28

26 99 Eliya Atanasova 1984 Мечка F 02:25:04 03:28:39

27 33 Konstantina Stoyanova 1996 5kmrun F20 02:31:27 03:29:41

28 138 Iliyana Mednikarova 1989 Охлювите F 02:30:44 03:36:03

29 61 Greta Hubenova 1994 F 02:37:59 03:41:00

30 155 Nikoleta Dancheva 1999 n/a F20 02:43:43 03:47:04

31 58 Irma Solorzano 1972 F40 02:40:39 03:59:11

32 86 Viktoriya Nedelcheva 1965 5kmrun F50 02:49:09 04:03:34

33 80 Boryana Angelova-Igova 1980 Класа F 02:55:35 04:09:16

34 103 Yana Stoykova 1987 F 02:55:17 04:10:21

95 Daniela Vasileva 1974 Begach F40 DNF

Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 126 Mariya Dermendzhieva 2000 Валди F20 01:37:38 02:15:26

2 124 Borislava Mitkova 1999 Валди F20 01:48:34 02:27:30

3 26 Demyana Yosifova 1999 5kmrun F20 02:13:36 03:05:39

4 33 Konstantina Stoyanova 1996 5kmrun F20 02:31:27 03:29:41

5 155 Nikoleta Dancheva 1999 n/a F20 02:43:43 03:47:04
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Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 140 Ana Daskalova 1972 F40 01:48:03 02:32:04

2 132 Nina Lambova 1970 F45 02:07:01 02:59:34

3 142 Nina Prodanova-Yotseva1968 Бегач F45 02:21:21 03:21:12

4 58 Irma Solorzano 1972 F40 02:40:39 03:59:11

5 86 Viktoriya Nedelcheva 1965 5kmrun F50 02:49:09 04:03:34

95 Daniela Vasileva 1974 Begach F40 DNF

Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 125 Boyan Ivandzhikov 2000 Валди М20 01:30:55 02:07:50

2 123 Toma Kotkov 2000 Валди София М20 01:33:16 02:09:03

3 148 Yordan Todorov 1998 FC Septemvri Sofia М20 01:39:57 02:17:26

4 25 Nikolay Mitov 1998 М20 01:38:15 02:19:37

5 136 Vladislav Dimitrov 1999 М20 02:40:40 03:47:11

Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 1 Boyko Zlatanov 1962 Локомотив СФ-Н.Карапетров М50 01:28:34 02:05:28

2 114 Nikolay Guginski 1971 М45 01:31:12 02:07:05

3 57 Bo Dudek 1976 BG-Bike.com M40 01:31:05 02:09:35

4 104 Aleksandar Dimov 1971 М45 01:33:06 02:12:09

5 177 Plamen Davidov 1963 Begach М50 01:36:27 02:13:16

6 146 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 01:36:52 02:14:34

7 81 Mihail Stepanov 1973 GREENWAY M40 01:38:43 02:17:34

8 162 Lachezar Hristov 1961 М55 01:39:27 02:18:02

9 54 Boyan Lefterov 1954 M60 01:31:34 02:20:46

10 98 Rumen Kotkov 1973 Valdi M40 01:40:24 02:21:25

11 107 Nikolay Granchulov 1970 Велоразходка М45 01:41:13 02:23:05

12 165 Martin Kolev 1973 BUDDY BLACK M40 01:43:24 02:25:27

13 65 Ivan Simeonov 1960 М55 01:46:09 02:30:44

14 72 Andrey Andreev 1970 М45 01:50:45 02:31:34

15 92 Yavor Nikolov 1971 М45 01:49:44 02:35:31

16 122 Lachezar Tsepov 1970 М45 01:46:41 02:36:39

17 31 Dobrin Staykov 1973 M40 01:50:47 02:36:48

18 84 Pavlin Slavov 1976 Сливница M40 01:53:17 02:38:49

19 53 Atanas Atanasov 1972 M40 02:00:20 02:47:44

20 46 Hristo Gyurkovski 1976 геофот M40 01:54:56 02:48:06

21 106 Petar Yotov 1973 5kmrun M40 01:55:33 02:50:46

22 24 Ivan Stanchev 1967 ТД "Средногорец" Чирпан М45 02:03:17 02:54:11

23 149 Kenneth van Schooten 1968 М45 02:03:42 02:56:22

24 7 Veselin Barakov 1968 М45 02:07:25 02:59:37

25 62 Vasil Nikov 1973 M40 02:04:40 03:00:48

26 35 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 02:08:01 03:01:05

27 41 Deyan Vasilev 1972 M40 02:09:57 03:06:29

28 101 Georgi Georgiev 1976 M40 02:13:51 03:07:55
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Vitosha Run 2016 Results Masters Men



29 154 Aleksandar Danchev 1974 n/a M40 02:14:58 03:11:19

30 111 Ivan Dimov 1972 M40 02:11:56 03:12:02

31 89 Ivan Ganev 1958 М-н Стената М55 02:17:23 03:22:20

32 50 Nencho Rangelov 1946 Перник M70 02:24:26 03:23:02

33 78 Angel Banev 1976 Begach M40 02:22:12 03:26:28

34 48 Dimitriy Akcharliev 1951 5kmrun М65 02:24:26 03:29:39

35 141 Momchil Ignatov 1976 M40 02:26:05 03:29:59

36 118 Ivailo Genadiev 1974 M40 02:24:24 03:32:07

37 15 Dimitar Kushev 1971 М45 02:56:49 04:20:24

39 Svetoslav Traykov 1976 M40 01:44:57 DNF

16 Ivan Rachev 1971 М45 DNF

71 Evgeni Stavrev 1959 М55 DNF


